Classification Contestant

iD

Kassidy McKee on KN Mister Fabulous

Open 5D
Harper Sanchez on Kesha

Open 5D
Kassidy McKee on Real EZ FAme

Open 5D
Dusti Swan on Justagirlintraffic

Open 5D
Justine Botner on Tuffy

Open 5D
Lacey Harmon on Sun Trace Of Fame

Open 5D
Sheyenne Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas

Open 5D
Lacey Harmon on Mended Heart

Open 5D
Sarah Sinclair on Preach

Open 5D
Deanna Schelby on Bring Your A Game

Open 5D
Donya Winters on Spooks Gotta Gun

Open 5D
Sheyenne Jacobson on JJ Tex N Ta Fame

Open 5D
Andrea Busby on Benny

Open 5D
Brooke Kelley on No Bueno Karma

Open 5D
Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame

Open 5D
Tami Semas on Viper

Open 5D
Micah Wallace on Brownies Little Red

Open 5D
Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks

Open 5D
Rylee Rae on Grey

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race




Classification Contestant

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest

Total Points

2D

Ashleigh Murphy on Flit Water Fir

Open 5D
Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks

Open 5D
Bentlee Thurman on Roany Pony

Open 5D
Brooke Kelley on No Bueno Karma

Open 5D
Lindsey Stevens on Miss America Fame

Open 5D
Carli Reynolds on Chrome

Open 5D
Brandi Williams on Cha Cha Shorty

Open 5D
Andi Burks on Windi

Open 5D
Anne-Claire Jones on Flashy Zan Tip

Open 5D
Harper Sanchez on Kesha

Open 5D
Crystal Willis on DC Bender

Open 5D
Heather Waller on Naomi

Open 5D
Tami Semas on Jett

Open 5D
Renee Novotny on CFourWillieBChilly

Open 5D
Jackie Neira on Pistol

Open 5D
Sheyenne Jacobson on JJ Tex N Ta Fame

Open 5D
Micah Wallace on Ima Corona Royale

Open 5D
Karen Davis on Handsome

Open 5D
Kaylee Kadow on RH Sugar Shock

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

20.00
20

20.00
20
13.00
13
13.00
13
12.00
12

9.00
9

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

4.00
4

4.00
4

3.00
3

3.00
3

3.00
3

20of 6



Classification Contestant

2D

3D

KK Hand on Fire In The Moon

Open 5D
Vivienne Sanchez on Something Ferocious

Open 5D
Lauren Wiliams on Ricky Bobby

Open 5D
Kasey Homan on Bitsy

Open 5D
Chandler Presnall on Wicked Little Pistol

Open 5D
Honey Waddle on Fabulous Harry

Open 5D
KK Hand on Fire In The Moon

Open 5D
Kaylee Kadow on RH Sugar Shock

Open 5D
Casey Bosma on Docsfreckledspecial

Open 5D
Brandi Williams on Zippos Clover

Open 5D
Carli Reynolds on Ot

Open 5D
Lynnsey Dreiling on Jakes A Card Shark

Open 5D
Lindsey Stevens on JM I Got Faith

Open 5D
Brandi Williams on Cha Cha Shorty

Open 5D
Sheyenne Jacobson on Dash To Candy

Open 5D
Catherine Rogers on Smudge

Open 5D
Kelli Bryant on Mis Val N Tine

Open 5D
Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame

Open 5D
Karen Davis on Handsome

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race




WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest

Classification Contestant Total Points

3D Lynnsey Dreiling on Six Shooter Babe 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Matthew Ollendick on Hope 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Logan Egan on Corona 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Kristin McAulay on Taser 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Bill Barber on Tyke 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Alondra Garcia on Frenchmans Yvette 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

Holly Lippert on CF Star of Fame 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

Kayla Broome on Funky Cold Medina 1.00
Open 5D Single Race 1

4D Elizabeth Barta on S.C. Shinners Cupid 25.00
Open 5D Single Race 25

Agnes Richardson on Remingtons Smokin 17.00
Open 5D Single Race 17

Alyssa Skiles on Breeze 11.00
Open 5D Single Race 11

Catherine Rogers on Smudge 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Crystal Willis on FH Fiesta Royale 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Jaime Newcomer on Salty 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Katie Kapanick on Pistol Packin Lark 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Harper Sanchez on Zeb 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Heather Waller on Naomi 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Kelli Bryant on Mis Val N Tine 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Kara Boelk on Gipsy Royal Te 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 4 of 6



Classification Contestant

WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest

Total Points

4D

5D

Kristin McAulay on Taser

Open 5D
Lynnsey Dreiling on Six Shooter Babe

Open 5D
Sheyenne Jacobson on Dash To Candy

Open 5D
Holly Lippert on CF Star of Fame

Open 5D
Jody Dodson on Brown Sugar Poptart

Open 5D
Heather Glover on Peps Diamond Hickory

Open 5D
Emma Gray on Smokin

Open 5D
Jennie Erwin on Jethro

Open 5D
Dlainey Holms on LuLu

Open 5D
Katie Connor on Jasmine

Open 5D
Carli Reynolds on Ot

Open 5D
Heather Glover on Peps Diamond Hickory

Open 5D
Rinley Rawlins on Four B

Open 5D
Logan Egan on Corona

Open 5D
Nicole Altieri on KoKo

Open 5D
Rylee Melton on Sparrow

Open 5D
Catherine Rogers on Smudge

Open 5D
Kayla Broome on Funky Cold Medina

Open 5D

Kristin McAulay on Winmoneyspendmoney

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

6.00
6

6.00
6

4.00
4

4.00
4

3.00
3

2.00
2

1.00
1

14.00
14

13.00
13
11.00
11

10.00
10

10.00
10

10.00
10

9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

8.00
8

8.00
8

8.00
8

50f 6



WWP 2021 Spring Fling 5 Week Buckle Series Northcrest

Classification Contestant

5D Peggy Brevik on Harley 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

Nicole Altieri on Trump 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Sierra Gilstrap on Ralley 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Bradyn Capps on Jet 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Carli Reynolds on Corona 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Harper Sanchez on Zeb 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Savannah Gilder on Megan The Stallion 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Riverlyn Rawlins on Madison 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 6 of 6



