Classification	Contestant		Total Points
1D	Kassidy McKee on KN Mister Fabulous		23.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	23
	Harper Sanchez on Kesha		19.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	19
	Kassidy McKee on Real EZ FAme		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Dusti Swan on Justagirlintraffic		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Justine Botner on Tuffy		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Lacey Harmon on Sun Trace Of Fame		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	<b>Sheyenne Jacobson on Who Robbed Vegas</b>		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Lacey Harmon on Mended Heart		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Sarah Sinclair on Preach		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Deanna Schelby on Bring Your A Game		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Donya Winters on Spooks Gotta Gun		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Sheyenne Jacobson on JJ Tex N Ta Fame		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Andrea Busby on Benny		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Brooke Kelley on No Bueno Karma		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Tami Semas on Viper		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Micah Wallace on Brownies Little Red		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Perks		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Rylee Rae on Grey		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
2D	Ashleigh Murphy on Flit Water	Fir		20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	Ruby Pullen on LS Oklahoma Po	erks		20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	<b>Bentlee Thurman on Roany Por</b>	าง		13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13
	<b>Brooke Kelley on No Bueno Kar</b>	ma		13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13
	Lindsey Stevens on Miss Americ	ca Fame		12.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	12
	Carli Reynolds on Chrome			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Brandi Williams on Cha Cha Sho	orty		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Andi Burks on Windi			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Anne-Claire Jones on Flashy Za	n Tip		8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Harper Sanchez on Kesha			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Crystal Willis on DC Bender			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	<b>Heather Waller on Naomi</b>			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Tami Semas on Jett			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Renee Novotny on CFourWilliel	BChilly		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Jackie Neira on Pistol			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Sheyenne Jacobson on JJ Tex N	l Ta Fame		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Micah Wallace on Ima Corona I	Royale		3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Karen Davis on Handsome			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Kaylee Kadow on RH Sugar Sho	ock		3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
2D	KK Hand on Fire In The Moon		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	<b>Vivienne Sanchez on Something Ferocious</b>	2.00	
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Lauren Wiliams on Ricky Bobby		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
3D	Kasey Homan on Bitsy		23.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	23
	<b>Chandler Presnall on Wicked Little Pistol</b>		15.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	15
	Honey Waddle on Fabulous Harry		12.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	12
	KK Hand on Fire In The Moon		11.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	11
	Kaylee Kadow on RH Sugar Shock		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Casey Bosma on Docsfreckledspecial		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	<b>Brandi Williams on Zippos Clover</b>		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Carli Reynolds on Ot		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Lynnsey Dreiling on Jakes A Card Shark		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Lindsey Stevens on JM I Got Faith		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	<b>Brandi Williams on Cha Cha Shorty</b>		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Sheyenne Jacobson on Dash To Candy		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Catherine Rogers on Smudge		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Kelli Bryant on Mis Val N Tine		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Genna Jones on Maximum French Fame		5.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Karen Davis on Handsome		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
3D	Lynnsey Dreiling on Six Shooter Babe		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Matthew Ollendick on Hope		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Logan Egan on Corona		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Kristin McAulay on Taser		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Bill Barber on Tyke		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Alondra Garcia on Frenchmans Yvette		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
	Holly Lippert on CF Star of Fame		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
	Kayla Broome on Funky Cold Medina		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
4D	Elizabeth Barta on S.C. Shinners Cupid		25.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	25
	<b>Agnes Richardson on Remingtons Smokin</b>		17.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	17
	Alyssa Skiles on Breeze		11.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	11
	Catherine Rogers on Smudge		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Crystal Willis on FH Fiesta Royale		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Jaime Newcomer on Salty		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Katie Kapanick on Pistol Packin Lark		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Harper Sanchez on Zeb		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Heather Waller on Naomi		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Kelli Bryant on Mis Val N Tine		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Kara Boelk on Gipsy Royal Te		7.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	7

Classification	Contestant		Total Points
4D	Kristin McAulay on Taser		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Lynnsey Dreiling on Six Shooter Babe		6.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	6
	<b>Sheyenne Jacobson on Dash To Candy</b>		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Holly Lippert on CF Star of Fame		4.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Jody Dodson on Brown Sugar Poptart		3.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	3
	<b>Heather Glover on Peps Diamond Hickory</b>		2.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	2
	Emma Gray on Smokin		1.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	1
5D	Jennie Erwin on Jethro		14.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	14
	Dlainey Holms on LuLu		13.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	13
	Katie Connor on Jasmine		11.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	11
	Carli Reynolds on Ot		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	<b>Heather Glover on Peps Diamond Hickory</b>		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Rinley Rawlins on Four B		10.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Logan Egan on Corona		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Nicole Altieri on KoKo		9.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Rylee Melton on Sparrow		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Catherine Rogers on Smudge		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Kayla Broome on Funky Cold Medina		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Kristin McAulay on Winmoneyspendmoney		8.00
	Open 5D	Single Race	8

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
5D	Peggy Brevik on Harley			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Nicole Altieri on Trump			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Sierra Gilstrap on Ralley			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Bradyn Capps on Jet			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Carli Reynolds on Corona			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Harper Sanchez on Zeb			4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Savannah Gilder on Megan The	Stallion		3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Riverlyn Rawlins on Madison			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2